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PRODUCT

Material    :

Colour    :

Cable    :

Length     :

Width     :

Height     :

Drillhole   :

IP class   :

Protection class   :

SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES / CONTENTS

LIGHT SOURCE

Type :

Replaceable :

Voltage :

Startup voltage :

Wattage :

Lumen output :

Light colour (CCT) :

Beam angle :

Average lifetime :

CRI :

Power factor :

On/off :

Dimmable :

Energy class light source

Possible light sources with
energy class

PACKAGING DETAILS

SINGLE BOX

Length  :

Width  :

Height  :

Weight  :

MASTER CARTON

Nr. of products :

Length  :

Width  :

Height  :

Weight  :

Article number  :

EAN code :

HS code :

Number of lights :

Warranty :

       Mounting base 

       Hexagon wrench

       Fasteners 

       Main cable

Ground spike

Transformer

Connector

Other

LIGHT BEAM / LIGHT EFFECT

117S

5907800856927

94054091

1

5 years

Stainless steel 316

Stainless steel

1 m. H05RN-F

77 mm

81 mm

115 mm

-

IP44

X

X

X

X

MR11 3 LEDs 3W

Yes (6223011)

12 V AC/DC

9 V

3 W

190 lm

3.000 K

30°

10.000 hours

> 65

> 0,5

5.000

145 mm

115 mm

130 mm

0,70 kg

12

310 mm

370 mm

295 mm

10,0 kg

NOVA 3
SPOT LIGHT - 12 VOLT

 

Screws and plugs

No
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